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1 Ca pita l Round Rock L 266.800 66.975 65.975 66.475 67.375

4065 Hannah Holland 9.650 9.425 9.4509.475

2017 Rhea  Desa i 9.650

3163 M ia  W a lke r 9.625 9.600 9.6759.525

4216 Izabe l Herre ra 9.600 9.550

3216 M ercedes M ascorro 9.575

3017 Kacy M onroe 9.500 9.500

2067 Avery Blankenship 9.375 9.500 9.750

4169 A leah Rosner 9.500 9.8009.375

3064 Annes ley Day 9.400 9.450

2118 Rache l Hum phrey 9.275

2068 Kirs ten Lucas 9.275

1218 Caro line  Jayes 9.625

3117 Isha  Desa i 9.5759.475

3217 Ella  W ood 9.625

2 Cla ss ic  Gy mna st ics L 264.525 64.750 65.800 66.825 67.150

1156 M adison T hom as 9.400 9.500 9.7009.575

3058 X anna  Unrue 9.325 9.475 9.475

2010 Eva  Goode 9.300 9.275 9.625

2112 Brooklin Goodse ll 9 .275

3111 Reyna  Borges 9.200 9.400 9.6009.600

3211 Julia  S am aniego 9.125 9.7259.400

4112 Ashley Horn 9.125

1111 Addison Re igle 9.600 9.5759.675

1110 Cam bree  C r ibbs 9.325 9.4509.575

2111 Ashlin Goodse ll 9 .225

2113 Jess ica  W e i 9.600

3157 Ca itlin Goodse ll 9 .400

3 Te xa s  Be st L 264.100 64.425 67.500 65.750 66.425

2155 Kar lee  M cHughes 9.450 9.700 9.325

3004 Jada  Jones 9.350 9.950 9.800

4204 Grace  M iles 9.250 9.4009.550

2002 M adison Pea 9.175

2103 T aryn S tr ickland 9.100 9.400

2003 Kate  Roe 9.075 9.800 9.6759.425

4052 M ichae la  Am abile 9.025 9.475

3105 Ja ilyn Anderson 9.650 9.375

2104 Cor inne  T yson 9.475 9.175

1054 Addy Byers 9.450 9.600

2205 Rache l Jones 9.400

1207 M organ Ke lly 9.275

3107 Autum n M ilroy 9.425

3003 Nina  Aguia r 9.350
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4 Ma ximum W oodla nds L 261.200 64.100 66.100 65.300 65.700

4069 A lyssa  Cas ida 9.250 9.375

1169 Vanessa  V ezga 9.250 9.450

3119 Am ber Rosseneu 9.150 9.525 9.3759.450

4019 Ka lyn Boutotte 9.125 9.325 8.900

1069 Keegan T horp 9.125 9.300

3169 Ellie  W etegrove 9.100 9.675

1119 M a li Ka te  V enable 9.100

3168 Vanessa  S tudebaker 9.575 9.3259.675

2170 M ar iana  Hart 9.550 9.4759.350

3019 Jim ena  Ba lde ras 9.500 9.4009.150

2070 Isabe l Ga lic ia 9.325 9.300

2169 Gabr ie lle  Chapm an 9.100

5 Flipna st ics L 259.425 64.100 67.125 62.375 65.825

3158 Jos ie  Johnson 9.375 9.525 9.600

4062 Elle  Pastureau 9.225 9.675 9.3508.700

3213 M olly Johnson 9.150 9.500 9.4008.500

3113 A isha  Nguyen 9.125 9.900 9.275

2060 C la ire  Krem er 9.125 9.3509.300

4010 Gavyn Nylander 9.075 9.450 9.3759.100

3112 X io la  Am ador-Locher 9.025 9.550 9.2759.150

4011 M olly Pe rkins 9.525 9.475

2012 Ha iley M cBay 8.350

6 Empire L 256.775 62.925 63.775 63.925 66.150

3060 A lexis  Luce ro 9.325 9.075 9.4259.450

2013 Brooke  Bernhardt 9.175 9.400 9.4759.350

3161 Rem y Revard 9.100 8.800 8.750

4160 Ellie  LaC ro ix 8.925 9.325 9.3758.800

2211 Hannah F igueroa 8.850 9.450 9.5009.375

3160 Kate  Hastings 8.850 8.800 9.450

1157 Ca idyn Cum ber ledge 8.700

2061 Chr is tina  Nguyen 8.925 9.4259.200

2212 Audrey Pe ttigrew 9.000

1212 Reece  S hepard 9.500

7 A og L 249.825 61.100 63.100 61.600 64.025

1004 A lic ia  Houston 8.900 8.650 9.150

1105 Kylie  Bingham 8.850 8.775 9.0009.400

1002 M ikea la  F ranklin 8.775 9.1259.075

1154 M adison Holm 8.750 9.150 8.700

1003 Blake  Green 8.675 9.250 9.1509.200

1155 Ellie  Ke rtis 8.600 9.700 9.3009.000

1205 M ackenz ie  Cannon 8.550 8.900 9.175

1053 Am ayah Johnson 8.675 9.1258.075

1013 Leah Pogue 8.150
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